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FY26 FUNDED Ag Enhancement Applications

Lime

John Arnold Il

W.C. Taylor

Bill Waddy

Nicole Fansler

Thomas Barnes

Mark A. Taylor

James L. Martin (Lovers Lane Farm)
Larsen D. McGee (Mudrun Farms)
Eber D. Sponaugle (Sponaugle Farms)
Robert Q. Hott

Justin A. Frazer

Carroll Cook

Dale P. Johnson

Michael Jones Sr. (Jones Legacy Farms)
Steven Swingle (Swingle Farm)
Jimmy C. Wright (Triple Hills)

William Brooke

Ethan Ours

Potomac Valley
Conservation District

500 East Main Street, Suite F
Romney, WV 26757
& (304) 822 - 5174

$4,290.00
$4,500.00
$1,620.00
$4,500.00
$3,941.10
$2,055.00
$3,634.50
$1,800.00
$1,440.00
$4,064.40
$2,461.50
$4,500.00
$2,876.40
$2,916.90
$1,813.50
$1,116.00
$2,715.90

$2,367.60

Hampshire
Grant
Grant
Hardy
Hampshire
Grant
Hardy
Hampshire
Pendleton
Hampshire
Hampshire
Grant
Mineral
Mineral
Hampshire
Hampshire
Mineral

Grant




Hay/Pasture Re-Seeding

Washington Bottom Farm
Richard W. Mallow

Brian Brannon (Seldon Farm)
Bruce D. Alt (Brushy Run Angus)
Brent Titus (Little Rock Farm)
Ethan Ours

Dennis Rogers

Roy Harper (Durgon Farms)
Kenneth E. Webb (MJW Farm)
Peyton Umstot (Fairview Farm LLP)
Gary Tenney

Gina Bramsen (Clay Creek Farm)

James L. Martin (Lovers Lane Farm)

Hay Establishment

Steven Swingle (Swingle Farm)

Charles Armentrout

Urban Ag.

Paul Kuykendall (Heritage Hill Produce)
Melanie Ours

Mallow Meadows Farm LLC

Rebecca Heavner

Jason Dalrymple

Robin Kuykendall (Heritage Hill Produce)

$2,544.00
$2,898.00
$2,971.20
$531.60
$3,000.00
$720.00
$1,584.00
$3,000.00
$853.20
$2,604.00
$2,880.00
$168.00

$1,170.00

$3,475.00

$2,212.50

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$250.00

Hampshire
Pendleton
Hampshire
Pendleton
Hardy
Grant
Grant
Hardy
Mineral
Mineral
Hampshire
Hardy

Hardy

Hampshire

Pendleton

Grant
Grant
Pendleton
Pendleton
Hampshire

Grant



Invasive Species

Dennis Rogers

Mary E. Williams

Micheline W. Williams

Dawn White

Gina Alt Bramsen (Clay Creek Farm)
Eric Hartwig (Greenwood Hollow Farms)
Terry C. Alkire

Andrea Landis

Jack L. Hedrick

Ben Heavner (Timber Ridge Cattle and Produce)
Douglas Wimer

C. Lynn Warner

Justin & Maggie Frye

Christopher Whetzel

Jerry Hedrick

Marsha Knott

Mark Fansler

Brett Fansler

Mary Susan Fink

Carolyn J. Wimer

Eber Dale Sponaugle

Carol Webb (MJW Farm, LLC)
Robert Landis

Hott’s Farming Inc.

Wayne Whitacre

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

Grant
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Hampshire
Hampshire
Grant
Pendleton
Pendleton
Pendleton
Pendleton
Hampshire
Hardy
Pendleton
Pendleton
Hardy
Hardy
Mineral
Pendleton
Pendleton
Mineral
Pendleton
Pendleton

Hampshire



Invasive Species Contd.

David McGee

Judy Fansler (Hillbilly Acres Farm, Inc.)
Todd Fansler (River Bridge Farm, Inc.)
Lester G. Funkhouser, Jr.

Kristen Donnelly (Thorn Springs Farm)
Amelia G. Engelman

Jennings Pyles

Roy Hedrick

Donald E. Whetzel (Perry Whetzel Farm)
Bruce D. Alt (Brushy Run Angus)
Sandra Ours

Michael Warner

Sloan Williams

Kelly Williams

Harvey Harper

Mark Simmons

Dale P. Johnson

Jerod Hall

Dudley J. Kimble

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

Mineral
Hardy
Hardy
Hardy
Pendleton
Hampshire
Mineral
Grant
Hardy
Pendleton
Hardy
Pendleton
Hardy
Hardy
Pendleton
Pendleton
Mineral
Grant

Pendleton



